successfully completed either 
three (3) similar works each cost-

Repair and maintenance 
of glass windows with 

2 Aluminium glazed fixed 
and sliding windows of 
Powerhouse building of 
Power station I, TCFHP at 
Leusipukuri, Dist Darjee­
ling. 

9,42,636.00 /­
(Rupees Nine 

lakhs Forty Two 
thousand Six 

Hundred Thirty 
Six Only) 

Rs 
18,853.00 

(Rupees 
Eighteen 
thousand 
Eight hun­
dred Fifty 
three only) 

ver date 

WTBC:t6c:L i~g not less than 40% of t~e _es­
timated cost or two (2) similar 
works each costing not less than 
50% of the estimated cost or one 
(1) similar work costing not less